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WILSON & CO. LLC

Director Information

Title

Name WILSON & CO. LLC
Postcode

Date of birth

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
POP DISTRIBUTION LIMITED

INTANET (ENTERTAINMENT)
LIMITED

NORTHERN AUTOSPORT LIMITED
SCAFFTECH LIMITED
DENTFORCE LIMITED

P. COTTON LIMITED

A&M OPENSHAW (WOOLS) LIMITED
ENTERTAINMENTS NORTHWEST
LIMITED

SELF DEFENCE INSTRUCTION
COMPANY LIMITED

DARYLL WHITAKER LIMITED
SUPERFLY ENTERTAINMENT
LIMITED

JRS METAL SERVICES LIMITED
LEE SMITH LIMITED

LEE MARSHALL LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
04358249

04358253

04357573

04356604

04356775

04356510

04356764

04320120

04308551

04306775

04293559

04293739

04280807

04281222

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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907743778

907743778

British

App. Date

App. Date
22/01/2002

22/01/2002

22/01/2002

21/01/2002

21/01/2002

21/01/2002

21/01/2002

09/11/2001

22/10/2001

18/10/2001

25/09/2001

25/09/2001

04/09/2001

04/09/2001

Res. Date

Res. Date
22/01/2002

22/01/2002

22/01/2002

21/01/2002

21/01/2002

21/01/2002

21/01/2002

09/11/2001

22/10/2001

18/10/2001

25/09/2001

25/09/2001

04/09/2001

04/09/2001

Position

Position

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
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WOODS ELECTRICAL SERVICES 04276483 Company is dissolved
LIMITED

GARY HOBSON LIMITED 04269976 Company is dissolved
ANTHONY TRAVIS LIMITED 04269978 Company is dissolved
N. HAGAN LIMITED 04270000 Active - Accounts Filed
FIREWORX (ENTERTAINMENT) 04269933 Company is dissolved
LIMITED

KINNEGAD FREIGHT SERVICES 04270034 Company is dissolved

LIMITED

N/A* - no information available
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24/08/2001

14/08/2001

14/08/2001

14/08/2001

14/08/2001

14/08/2001

907743778

24/08/2001

14/08/2001

14/08/2001

14/08/2001

14/08/2001

14/08/2001

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary



